

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

PROCEEDING SHEET

WP.No.13816 of 2018

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.11.2025	<p><u>NTR,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner is present.</p> <p>At request of learned AGP for home seeks a week's time to file related affidavit and material.</p> <p>Post on 02.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o Mmr</p>	