

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA  
AT HYDERABAD**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

**WP.No.13816 of 2018**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	09.12.2025	<p data-bbox="472 548 570 583"><u>NTR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="553 632 1195 667">Learned counsel for the petitioner is present.</p> <p data-bbox="472 709 1276 800">At request of learned AGP for home, post on 23.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="1118 926 1170 961">B/o</p> <p data-bbox="1135 982 1187 1010">Mmr</p>	

